
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING  

EEE STUDENT ASSOCIATION - SAKALA 

                                                                            Date: 07-10-2023 

Name of the Event: TECHNICAL QUIZ 

Venue: ONLINE USING GOOGLE FORM 

LINK:  https://forms.gle/Vb3JhTJ3MuQUwkLh8      conducted on 05-10-2023 

 

S.NO ENROLL ID  NAME 
YEAR& 

BRANCH 
Email id 

Total 

score 
(30M) 

1 21711A0233 Monica Grace  III-EEE monica.grace2004@gmail.com 26 

2 20711A0242 SK.Fathima  IV-EEE asmafathima9999@gmail.com 27 

3 22711A0261 Vadlamudi Harsha Vardhan  II-EEE mahichakri7@gmail.com 24 

4 20711A0235 Pothamsetti Srividhya IV-EEE 
srividhya.pothamsetti957@gmail.co

m 
26 

5 22711A0205 Ballipati Harsha vardhan II-EEE coldheartedme4728@gmail.com 19 

6 22711A0259 Sunil Kumar U II-EEE suneelkumarudatha@gmail.com 27 



7 21711A0242 P.Karthikeswar II-EEE patilkarthik440@email.com 4 

8 20711A0247 S. SARANYA  III-EEE Saranyadimple778@gmail.com 26 

9 21711A0210 Sushmitha  III-EEE dasarisushmitha12@gmail.com 19 

10 21711AO258 S. Lahari III-EEE laharisingh2003@gmail.com 14 

11 20711A0257 Vadla Dharmika IV-EEE dharmika2608@gmail.com 6 

12 22711A0238 P.mythili II-EEE mythiliprabhuleti69@gmail.com 25 

13 21715A0207 Y. Saipurna chandar IV-EEE saipurna0515@gmail.com 24 

14 21711A0223 Kanna Krishna priya  III-EEE priyakanna40@gmail.com 25 

15 21711A0230 Md.sumayya naz III-EEE sumayyanaaz645@gmail.com 22 

16 22715A0205 K.Venkata Jayaraj  III-EEE jayaraj9640@gmail.com 21 

17 20711A0243 Sk Haseeb  IV-EEE haseebshaik721@gmail.com 22 

18 20711A0220 J. VIGNANA LEKHANA IV-EEE jangalavignanalekhana@gmail.com 14 

19 21711A0261 Syed Sahera Banu III-EEE saherabanusyed912@gmail.com 27 

20 22711AO239 Rajeswari kumari  II-EEE rajeswarikumari2003@gmail.com 19 

21 20711A0204 Anakarla Bhargavi  IV-EEE anakarlabharghavi@gmail.com 24 

22 21711A0224 K.Sugunasri III-EEE kurapatisugunasri@gmail.com 23 

23 21715A0203  P.Lakshmi Narasimha  IV-EEE 18016ee037@gmail.com 22 

24 20711A0226 
MUTHUKURU 

CHETHAN 
IV-EEE muthukuruchethan@gmail.com 25 

25 21711A0204 A.Mounapriya III-EEE amulurumounapriya@gmail.com 26 

26 22711A0258 T.Sri vishnu II-EEE vishnunaidu7700@gmail.com 25 

27 20711A0237 RAJUPALEM KRISHNA  IV-EEE rajupalemk@gmail.com 25 

28 21711A0202 A . Ganesh  III-EEE ganeshallapakula341@gmail.com 25 

29 21711A0227 Mannuru srihari  III-EEE munnurusrihari29@gmail.com 17 

30 21711A0225 L.RAMU III-EEE ramuar.oct08@gmail.com 26 

31 21715A0204 R.Dinesh IV-EEE 18016ee041@gmail.com 27 

32 20711A0215 D.pranadeep IV-EEE pranadeepdandi@gmail.com 7 

33 20711A0216 D Sai Sahana IV-EEE dsaisahanasaisahana@gmail.com 27 

34 22711A0217 Indela Bhargav sai II-EEE bhargavsai1204@gmail.com 24 

35 22711A0215 G. Arya II-EEE aryaaryagonela@gmail.com 26 

36 22711A0257 
Tiru Anantha Alwar Mohan 

Murali Krishna  
II-EEE mohanmurali4420@gmail.com 26 

37 20711A0234 Meraga Vinay  IV-EEE vinaymeraga172@gmail.com 25 

38 21711A0260 Syed Masiharullah  III-EEE syedmasiharullah@gmail.com 22 

39 20711A0206 Aravam Vinay IV-EEE aravamvinni@gmail.com 25 

40 21711A0212 D Naga pushkala  III-EEE pushkaladekshithula@gmail.com 12 

41 20711A0224 Meraga Vinay  IV-EEE vinaymeraga172@gmail.com 25 

42 20711A0202 A Prasanth  IV-EEE amariprashsanthu@gmail.com 24 

43 21711A0216 GONELA AKSHAYA  III-EEE gonelaakshaya@gmail.com 26 

44 20711A0210 B.Sumanth IV-EEE bsumanth159@gmail.com 28 

45 22715A0203 MOVIDI LOKESH III-EEE lokeshkvstudent@gmail.com 22 

46 21715A0202 Arava Naveen  IV-EEE naveenarava06@gmail.com 12 

47 21711A0218 
GUDURU HEMANTH 

KUMAR REDDY 
III-EEE gudurhemanth@gmail.com 23 

48 
231750A020

2 
Harish ghatti II-EEE harishghatti2004@gmail.com 26 

49 22715A0206 Shaik Mohammed Shareef  III-EEE shareefshaik2603@gmail.com 25 

50 21711A0215 E. Gayathri  III-EEE gayathrieduru2004@gmail.com 27 

51 22711A0218 E.Snehitha II-EEE snehi3110@gmail.com 26 



52 22711A0252 Syed kaif nawaz II-EEE beingtoxic21@gmail.com 26 

53 21711A0244 P.sandhya rani III-EEE pottepalemsandhyarani@gmail.com 27 

54 21711A0257 S. Jyothsna III-EEE jyothsnasurender@gmail.com 27 

55 22715A0204 P.v.sreelekya III-EEE sree.eee040@gmail.com 24 

56 21711A0234 Mopuru. Mounika III-EEE mopurumounika27@gmail.com 28 

57 21715A0206 Syed Gouse IV-EEE gousebtecheee206@gmail.com 23 

58 21711A0262 T.praveenrajkumar III-EEE praveenraj3125@gmail.com 28 

59 21711A0229 MV.Yeshwanth III-EEE yeshwanthmv5122@gmail.com 23 

60 20711A0244 SK Mohasina IV-EEE shaikmohasina2002@gmail.com 26 

61 20711A0245 Shaik Rijwana IV-EEE rijwanashaik34@gmail.com 20 

62 20711A0234 P.Ankitha IV-EEE ankitha6494@gmail.com 19 

63 20711A0232 PADAVALA SUDEEPTHI IV-EEE sudeepthideepu84@gmail.com 26 

64 22711A0218 Keerthi priya  II-EEE keerthipriya482004@gmail.com 28 

65 20711A0248 Syed Ayesha  IV-EEE syedayesha7296@gmail.com 28 

66 20711A0249 Syed Hajira IV-EEE hajirasyed11@gmail.com 28 

67 2.02104E+11 Deepak III-EEE deepakraju815@gmail.com 25 

68 21711A0249 Sesetty.Anasuya III-EEE sesettyanasuya@gmail.com 28 

69 21711A0220 K sai chakravarthi III-EEE chakribubby19@gmail.com 27 

70 21711A0207 B. Sireesha III-EEE bandlasireesha2@gmail.com 27 

71 21711A0231 Mohammad Arshad  III-EEE mdarshadb87@gmail.com 28 

72 22711A0228 MD.Sadaf II-EEE sadamohammed460@gmail.com 19 

73 22715A0201 BANDILA SUMANTH  III-EEE bandilasumanth@gmail.com 28 

74 20711A0201 Aalla Santhosh Reddy  IV-EEE santhoshreddy8910@gmail.com 14 

75 22711A0201 A.Mahima II-EEE mahimareddy8910@gmail.com 18 

76 21711A0240 N.bhargavi III-EEE bhavanabhanu427@gmail.com 23 

77 22711A0256 T.Saranya Chandrika  II-EEE saranyachandrika227@gmail.com 25 

78 22711A0237 P.sarayu II-EEE sarayupitchika@gmail.com 25 

79 21715A0205 S.praveen IV-EEE praveensonagiri123@gmail.com 13 

80 21711A0205 A.Lakshmi yashodhara III-EEE 
lakshmiyashodharaannam@gmail.c

om 
23 

81 22711A0216 G.Saisreeja II-EEE gundalasreeaja@gmail.com 18 

82 20711A0228 N.RAMBABU IV-EEE natakarani9618@gmail.com 28 

83 21711A0238  
NALLABANDA AFRA 

SULTHANA  
III-EEE afrasulthana7868@gmail.com 28 

84 20711A0260 Y.ESWAR CHANDU IV-EEE eswarchandu9963@gmail.com 15 

85 21711A0201 A. Nirupa III-EEE nirupaallam@gamil.com 28 

86 22711A0234 P.Aparna II-EEE aparnaglory26@gmail.com 22 

87 21711A0235 MUNTHA SUMADHUR  III-EEE sumadhursmart@gmail.com 26 

88 22711A0233 Pathan.Naseema II-EEE pathannaseema25@gmail.com 27 

89 21711A0206 A.Niharika III-EEE annepuniharika2004@gmail.com 27 

90 20711A0231 
PABBATHI MABU 

HUSSENAIAH  
IV-EEE mabupabbathi@gmail.com 27 

91 205 Pattan Parvez khan II-EEE parvezkhanpattan@gmail.com 19 

92 20711A0251  Syed Wajid  IV-EEE sdwajid477@gmail.com 24 

93 21711A0237 Nagaram. Bhargavi III-EEE bhargavinagaram3@gmail.com 11 

94 20711A0233 P.chandana priya IV-EEE chandanachandu8142@gmail.com 8 

95 20711A0261  Y.Manasa IV-EEE manasayarra24@gmail.com 14 

96 20711A0209 B.preethi IV-EEE badvelpreethi@gmail.com 14 

97 21711A0259 SYED JUBARE AHAMAD III-EEE ahamadjubare@gmail.com 28 



98 20711A0212 B. Sneha  IV-EEE snehasindhu44824@gmail.com 21 

99 21711A0209 Ch. Muni lakshmi III-EEE ch.munilakshmi0811@gmail.com 27 

100 21711A0219 J Archana  III-EEE archanaarchana48838@gmail.com 6 

101 20711A0250 SYED NAWAZ IV-EEE nawazsyed3319r@gmail.com 15 

102 20711A0246 SHAIK RIYAZ  IV-EEE shaikriyaz8909@gmail.com 28 

103 20711A0213 Ch.Jagadeesh IV-EEE jagadeesh2002.chandu@gmail.com 27 

104 20711A0259 
Viswanadhan 

SaiUmaMaheswari  
IV-EEE 

viswanadhanmaheswari@gmail.co

m 
20 

105 20711A0247 Sugamanchi chaitanya  IV-EEE chaitustar777@gmail.com 25 

106 21711A0217 G.v.Raghumaneeswar III-EEE raghumaneeswar@gmail.com 27 

107 21711A0252 Shaik manaal III-EEE manaalshaik19@gmail.com 28 

108 21711A0213 D SREENADH  III-EEE sreenadhdevarayapalli@gmail.com 27 

109 22711A0264 V Naga Sai Harshith  II-EEE vemanagasaiharshith09@gmail.com 26 

110 20711A0255 Uppalapati Divya  III-EEE uppalapatidivya2003@gmail.com 22 

111 21711A0263 V NIKHILKUMAR  III-EEE mister.nk666@gmail.com 28 

112 20711A0239 S.Manoj IV-EEE manojsangadevar@gmail.com 19 

 

Total no of participant: 112 Members 

The Department of EEE has conducted the event TECHNICAL QUIZ conducted on 

05-10-2023 LINK:  https://forms.gle/Vb3JhTJ3MuQUwkLh8 under the Students 

Association SAKALA. Students from B.Tech-EEE are actively participated in this event and 

made this event a grand success. Prizes were distributed to the winner’s. 

A quiz is a form of game or mind sport, in which players (as individuals or in teams) 

attempt to answer questions correctly. It is a game to test your knowledge about a certain subject. 

In some countries, a quiz is also a brief assessment used in education and similar fields to 

measure growth in knowledge, abilities, and skills. 

PRIZE ENROLL ID NAME 
YEAR& 

BRANCH 

Total 

score 

(30M) 

I-

PRIZE 

20711A0210 B.SUMANTH IV-EEE 28 

21711A0234 MOPURU. MOUNIKA III-EEE 28 

21711A0262 T.PRAVEENRAJKUMAR III-EEE 28 

22711A0218 KEERTHI PRIYA  II-EEE 28 

20711A0248 SYED AYESHA  IV-EEE 28 

20711A0249 SYED HAJIRA IV-EEE 28 

21711A0249 SESETTY.ANASUYA III-EEE 28 

21711A0231 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD  III-EEE 28 

22715A0201 BANDILA SUMANTH  III-EEE 28 

20711A0228 N.RAMBABU IV-EEE 28 

21711A0238  NALLABANDA AFRA SULTHANA  III-EEE 28 

21711A0201 A. NIRUPA III-EEE 28 

21711A0259 SYED JUBARE AHAMAD III-EEE 28 

20711A0246 SHAIK RIYAZ  IV-EEE 28 

21711A0252 SHAIK MANAAL III-EEE 28 



21711A0263 V NIKHILKUMAR  III-EEE 28 

II-

PRIZE 

20711A0242 SK.FATHIMA  IV-EEE 27 

22711A0259 SUNIL KUMAR U II-EEE 27 

21711A0261 SYED SAHERA BANU III-EEE 27 

21715A0204 R.DINESH IV-EEE 27 

20711A0216 D SAI SAHANA IV-EEE 27 

21711A0215 E. GAYATHRI  III-EEE 27 

21711A0244 P.SANDHYA RANI III-EEE 27 

21711A0257 S. JYOTHSNA III-EEE 27 

21711A0220 K SAI CHAKRAVARTHI III-EEE 27 

21711A0207 B. SIREESHA III-EEE 27 

22711A0233 PATHAN.NASEEMA II-EEE 27 

21711A0206 A.NIHARIKA III-EEE 27 

20711A0231 PABBATHI MABU HUSSENAIAH  IV-EEE 27 

21711A0209 CH. MUNI LAKSHMI III-EEE 27 

20711A0213 CH.JAGADEESH IV-EEE 27 

21711A0217 G.V.RAGHUMANEESWAR III-EEE 27 

21711A0213 D SREENADH  III-EEE 27 

III-

PRIZE 

21711A0233 MONICA GRACE  III-EEE 26 

20711A0235 POTHAMSETTI SRIVIDHYA IV-EEE 26 

20711A0247 S. SARANYA  III-EEE 26 

21711A0204 A.MOUNAPRIYA III-EEE 26 

21711A0225 L.RAMU III-EEE 26 

22711A0215 G. ARYA II-EEE 26 

22711A0257 
TIRU ANANTHA ALWAR MOHAN 

MURALI KRISHNA  
II-EEE 26 

21711A0216 GONELA AKSHAYA  III-EEE 26 

231750A0202 HARISH GHATTI II-EEE 26 

22711A0218 E.SNEHITHA II-EEE 26 

22711A0252 SYED KAIF NAWAZ II-EEE 26 

20711A0244 SK MOHASINA IV-EEE 26 

20711A0232 PADAVALA SUDEEPTHI IV-EEE 26 

21711A0235 MUNTHA SUMADHUR  III-EEE 26 

22711A0264 V NAGA SAI HARSHITH  II-EEE 26 

 

 

 

 

       

 


